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Meeting of the SREP Sub-Committee
Washington D.C.
November 18, 2014
PROVISIONAL AGENDA

1. Opening and election of co-chairs

2. Adoption of agenda

3. SREP semi-annual operational report

4. Investment Plan for VVanuatu

5. Recommendations based on the Assessment of the SCF private sector set-asides
6. Presentations on the Readiness for Investment in Sustainable Energy (RISE) and

Climatescope
7. Other business

8. Closing



Tuesday, November 18, 2014
8:30 am - 12:45 pm

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45

Agenda Item 1
Agenda Item 2
Agenda Item 3
Agenda Item 4

Agenda Item 5

Agenda Item 6

Agenda Item 7

Agenda Item 8

Provisional Timetable

Opening and election of co-chairs
Adoption of agenda

SREP semi-annual operational report
Investment Plan for Vanuatu

Recommendations based on the Assessment of
the SCF private sector set-asides

Presentations on the Readiness for Investment in
Sustainable Energy (RISE) and Climatescope (10
minutes)

Other business

Closing



