## Climate Investment Funds

SREP/SC.12/1.Rev.1 October 24, 2014

Meeting of the SREP Sub-Committee Washington D.C. November 18, 2014

## PROVISIONAL AGENDA

- 1. Opening and election of co-chairs
- 2. Adoption of agenda
- 3. SREP semi-annual operational report
- 4. Investment Plan for Vanuatu
- 5. Recommendations based on the Assessment of the SCF private sector set-asides
- 6. Presentations on the Readiness for Investment in Sustainable Energy (RISE) and Climatescope
- 7. Other business
- 8. Closing

## **Provisional Timetable**

Tuesday, November 18, 2014 8:30 am - 12:45 pm

8:30-8:45	Agenda Item 1	Opening and election of co-chairs
	Agenda Item 2	Adoption of agenda
8:45-9:45	Agenda Item 3	SREP semi-annual operational report
9:45-10:45	Agenda Item 4	Investment Plan for Vanuatu
10:45-11:30	Agenda Item 5	Recommendations based on the Assessment of the SCF private sector set-asides
11:30-12:30	Agenda Item 6	Presentations on the Readiness for Investment in Sustainable Energy (RISE) and Climatescope (10 minutes)
12:30-12:45	Agenda Item 7	Other business
12:45	Agenda Item 8	Closing